MTV SERIES LINEAR ACTUATOR
Internally Guided, Ballscrew Driven Type
MTV Series Technical Data
Technical Data
Series MTV 65 MTV 65 2LR MTV 80 MTV 80 2LR MTV 110
Carriage length Lv mm 220 220 290 290 330
Dynamic load capacity C N 19800 19800 34200 34200 49600

Internally Guided, Ballscrew Driven Type
MTV Series Order Example
2 3 4 51Options:
Code: MTV --- - -
6
65 1610 1
7 8
1000 2SA 2LR
Options Selection
1 Series MTV
2 Size 65 80 110
3 Ballscrew
Ø16x5,
Ø16x10,
Ø16x16
Ø20x5,
Ø20x10,
Ø20x20
Ø20x50
Ø32x5,
Ø32x10,
Ø32x20,
Ø32x32
4 Ballscrew
Tolerance
ISO7 (Standard)
ISO5
5 Ballscrew
Journal
0: Without Keyway
1: With Keyway
6 Absolute
Stroke
Absolute Stroke= Effective stroke + 2 x Safety Stroke
(2LR Version: Absolute Stroke Of One Carriage)
7
Number
of Screw
Supports
nSA
2, 4
_ : Leave Blank
For No Screw Supports
2, 4, 6, 8, 10
_ : Leave Blank For “No SA” Option
8 Version
2LR
(Both Left and Right Ballscrews are used.)
(Available for : MTV65 : 16 x 5, 16 x 10 / MTV80 : 20 x 5)
_ : Leave Blank For Standard Option.
N/A
ISO7
THE DYNAMICS OF MOVEMENT
Certification No.206948
79